
 

 
 
 

 

Service Change notification 
Effective from Monday 8th July 2024 

SCHOOL SERVICE 7241PM   

                  

What? School Service 7241pm – extension to the end of the run     

Why? To provide a run option for students that disembark the service in Caboolture  

When? From the beginning of Term 3, Monday 8th July 2024  

Details 
Change to the alignment at the end of the run, 7241pm service will be extended the bus 
will now continue from Racemosa St through to Caboolture High. A copy of the updated 
run sheet can be found on the back of this notice, changes have been highlighted / 
shaded in green to make them easier to identify.  

Map of 
extra 

service 
area 

7241pm 
run 

 

 

Find out More  

The revised timetable will be available 
on Translink's Journey Planner from 
Monday 8 July, click the QR code to 
view more information. A copy of the run 
change information is also available on 
the Caboolture Bus Lines Facebook 
page and website www.cbus.biz.  
Please contact our office on 5495 4744 
if you have any questions.    

 

 

 

 

http://www.cbus.biz/


 
 
 
 

2.35pm Pumicestone State School - 1st Stop
(L) Cottrill Rd 
(R) Pumicestone Rd

2.40pm (L) Cowie St
(L) Ruby St
(L) Kent St
(R) Jensen Rd
(L) Elof Rd
(R) Elof Rd

2.43pm (L) Balkee Dr
(L) Riccardo St
(R) Schofield Cct

2.46pm (R) Kerswell St
(L) Riccardo St
(L) Elof Rd
(R) Van Beelan St
(L) Male Rd

2.52pm U-turn at roundabout Male Rd
(L) Granger St
(R) Elof Rd
(L) Male Rd - Ardrossan

2.57pm (R) Waterfern Dr
U-turn at roundabout
(L) Scribbly Gum Cct
(R ) roundabout - Waterfern
(L) Glasshouse St

3.02pm (R) Racemosa St near Silica St
(L) Silica St

STOP (L) Pumicestone Rd
(L) Jensen Rd
(R) Brown St
(L) Pettigrew St
(R) McKean St
(L) Manley St
(S) Charles St
(L) Lee St

3.16pm Arrive Caboolture High - last stop 7241pm run

Note On Male Rd between Van Beelan St & Granger St
the bus is only able to stop and drop off students 
at the dedicated bus stops

Effective from Monday 8 July 2024

School Service 7241 pm


